

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5738/2003

AJAY SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner may take appropriate steps as per Office Report.

List the matter on 16th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG

f
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5738/2003

AJAY SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner may take appropriate steps as per Office Report.

List the matter on 16th May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar