

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5738/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 09/01/2003 in WP No. 22188/1997 & RP No. 88389/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AJAY SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 16/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for appropriate

orders regarding non-prosecution against unserved respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG